p O rte r Booking Receipt

Thank you for booking with Porter. Booking date Confirmation number

Your payment has been received. Jul 17, 2023 X3B8JL

Heather Baillie $629.34 CAD

Flights $545.72

PD 2630 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Aug $235.00

27,2023 at 9:45 AM | Flexible Fare

Discount -$23.50

Taxes, Fees and Charges $53.62
NAV and Surcharges $16.00
Air Traveller Security Charge $7.12
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $30.50

PD 2633 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Aug $218.00

31, 2023 at 1:10 PM | Flexible Fare

Discount -$21.80

Taxes, Fees and Charges $84.40
NAV and Surcharges $16.00
Air Traveller Security Charge $7.12
Airport Improvement Fee $29.00
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $32.28

Seat Selection $0.00

PD 2630 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Aug 27, 2023 at 9:45 AM |
Flexible Fare

Seats: 9C $0.00

PD 2633 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Aug 31, 2023 at 1:10 PM |
Flexible Fare

Seats: 10A $0.00

Baggage $83.62



PD 2630 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Aug 27, 2023 at 9:45 AM |
Flexible Fare

First Checked Bag $37.00

Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $4.81

PD 2633 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Aug 31, 2023 at 1:10 PM |
Flexible Fare

First Checked Bag $37.00
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $4.81
Total cost $629.34 CAD

Payment summary

Transaction Date Method of Payment Payment Status Payment Amount
Visa A d
Jul 17, 2023 pprove 629.34
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-9063 014936 $
Total paid $629.34 CAD
Total owing $0.00 CAD
GST/HST Number QST Number

770758902RT0001 1229971740TQ0001



p O rte r Booking Receipt

Thank you for booking with Porter. Booking date Confirmation number

Your payment has been received. Jul 17, 2023 T3Y1TL

Cheryl Suggashie $680.54 CAD

Flights $596.92

PD 2630 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Aug $235.00

27,2023 at 9:45 AM | Flexible Fare

Taxes, Fees and Charges $56.68
NAV and Surcharges $16.00
Air Traveller Security Charge $7.12
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $33.56

PD 2633 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Aug $218.00

31, 2023 at 1:10 PM | Flexible Fare

Taxes, Fees and Charges $87.24
NAV and Surcharges $16.00
Air Traveller Security Charge $7.12
Airport Improvement Fee $29.00
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $35.12

Seat Selection $0.00

PD 2630 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Aug 27, 2023 at 9:45 AM |
Flexible Fare

Seats: 9D $0.00

PD 2633 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Aug 31, 2023 at 1:10 PM |
Flexible Fare

Seats: 9B $0.00

Baggage $83.62

PD 2630 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Aug 27, 2023 at 9:45 AM |
Flexible Fare



First Checked Bag $37.00

Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $4.81

PD 2633 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Aug 31, 2023 at 1:10 PM |
Flexible Fare

First Checked Bag $37.00
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $4.81
Total cost $680.54 CAD

Payment summary

Transaction Date Method of Payment Payment Status Payment Amount
Visa A d
Jul 17, 2023 pprove 680.54
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-9063 055447 $
Total paid $680.54 CAD
Total owing $0.00 CAD
GST/HST Number QST Number

770758902RT0001 1229971740TQ0001



p O rte r Booking Receipt

Thank you for booking with Porter. Booking date Confirmation number

Your payment has been received. Jul 17, 2023 054P6C

Darlene Marlene Suggashie $680.54 CAD

Flights $596.92

PD 2630 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Aug $235.00

27,2023 at 9:45 AM | Flexible Fare

Taxes, Fees and Charges $56.68
NAV and Surcharges $16.00
Air Traveller Security Charge $7.12
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $33.56

PD 2633 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Aug $218.00

31, 2023 at 1:10 PM | Flexible Fare

Taxes, Fees and Charges $87.24
NAV and Surcharges $16.00
Air Traveller Security Charge $7.12
Airport Improvement Fee $29.00
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $35.12

Seat Selection $0.00

PD 2630 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Aug 27, 2023 at 9:45 AM |
Flexible Fare

Seats: 8C $0.00

PD 2633 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Aug 31, 2023 at 1:10 PM |
Flexible Fare

Seats: 9C $0.00

Baggage $83.62

PD 2630 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Aug 27, 2023 at 9:45 AM |
Flexible Fare



First Checked Bag $37.00

Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $4.81

PD 2633 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Aug 31, 2023 at 1:10 PM |
Flexible Fare

First Checked Bag $37.00
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $4.81
Total cost $680.54 CAD

Payment summary

Transaction Date Method of Payment Payment Status Payment Amount
Visa A d
Jul 17, 2023 pprove 680.54
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-9063 064315 $
Total paid $680.54 CAD
Total owing $0.00 CAD
GST/HST Number QST Number

770758902RT0001 1229971740TQ0001



p O rte r Booking Receipt

Thank you for booking with Porter. Booking date
Your payment has been received. Jul 17, 2023

Jacqueline Mary Edwards

Flights

PD 2610 | Timmins (YTS) to Toronto (YTZ) | Aug 27,
2023 at 8:05 AM | Flexible Fare

Discount

Taxes, Fees and Charges
NAV and Surcharges
Air Traveller Security Charge
Airport Improvement Fee

Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)

PD 2617 | Toronto (YTZ) to Timmins (YTS) | Aug 31,
2023 at 8:00 PM | Flexible Fare

Discount

Taxes, Fees and Charges
NAV and Surcharges
Air Traveller Security Charge
Airport Improvement Fee
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)

Seat Selection

Confirmation number
A1KRHL

$534.99 CAD
$451.37

$169.00

-$16.90
$68.50
$16.00

$7.12
$20.00

$25.38

$169.00

-$16.90
$78.67
$16.00

$7.12
$29.00
$26.55

$ 0.00

PD 2610 | Timmins (YTS) to Toronto (YTZ) | Aug 27, 2023 at 8:05 AM | Flexible

Fare

Seats: 8D

$0.00

PD 2617 | Toronto (YTZ) to Timmins (YTS) | Aug 31, 2023 at 8:00 PM | Flexible

Fare

Seats: 8D

$0.00



Baggage $83.62

PD 2610 | Timmins (YTS) to Toronto (YTZ) | Aug 27, 2023 at 8:05 AM | Flexible
Fare

First Checked Bag $37.00

Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $4.81

PD 2617 | Toronto (YTZ) to Timmins (YTS) | Aug 31, 2023 at 8:00 PM | Flexible
Fare

First Checked Bag $37.00
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $4.81
Total cost $534.99 CAD

Payment summary

Transaction Date Method of Payment Payment Status Payment Amount
Visa A d
Jul 17, 2023 pRLOVS $534.99
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-9063 030563
Total paid $534.99 CAD
Total owing $0.00 CAD
GST/HST Number QST Number

770758902RT0001 1229971740TQ0001



p O rte r Booking Receipt

Thank you for booking with Porter. Booking date Confirmation number

Your payment has been received. Jul 17, 2023 FCFC5H

Mary Kakepetum $579.51 CAD

Flights $495.89

PD 2632 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Aug $235.00

27,2023 at 11:55 AM | Flexible Fare

Discount -$23.50

Taxes, Fees and Charges $53.62
NAV and Surcharges $16.00
Air Traveller Security Charge $7.12
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $30.50

PD 2633 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Aug $169.00

31, 2023 at 1:10 PM | Flexible Fare

Discount -$16.90

Taxes, Fees and Charges $78.67
NAV and Surcharges $16.00
Air Traveller Security Charge $7.12
Airport Improvement Fee $29.00
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $26.55

Seat Selection $0.00

PD 2632 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Aug 27, 2023 at 11:55 AM |
Flexible Fare

Seats: 10B $0.00

PD 2633 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Aug 31, 2023 at 1:10 PM |
Flexible Fare

Seats: 10C $0.00

Baggage $83.62



PD 2632 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Aug 27, 2023 at 11:55 AM |
Flexible Fare

First Checked Bag $37.00

Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $4.81

PD 2633 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Aug 31, 2023 at 1:10 PM |
Flexible Fare

First Checked Bag $37.00
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $4.81
Total cost $579.51 CAD

Payment summary

Transaction Date Method of Payment Payment Status Payment Amount
Visa A d
Jul 17, 2023 pprove 579.51
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-9063 008720 $
Total paid $579.51 CAD
Total owing $0.00 CAD
GST/HST Number QST Number

770758902RT0001 1229971740TQ0001



p O rte r Booking Receipt

Thank you for booking with Porter. Booking date Confirmation number

Your payment has been received. Jul 17, 2023 L2PIUL

Robert Michael Ostamas $629.34 CAD

Flights $545.72

PD 2634 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Aug $235.00

27, 2023 at 2:00 PM | Flexible Fare

Discount -$23.50

Taxes, Fees and Charges $53.62
NAV and Surcharges $16.00
Air Traveller Security Charge $7.12
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $30.50

PD 2633 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Aug $218.00

31, 2023 at 1:10 PM | Flexible Fare

Discount -$21.80

Taxes, Fees and Charges $84.40
NAV and Surcharges $16.00
Air Traveller Security Charge $7.12
Airport Improvement Fee $29.00
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $32.28

Seat Selection $0.00

PD 2634 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Aug 27, 2023 at 2:00 PM |
Flexible Fare

Seats: 9A $0.00

PD 2633 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Aug 31, 2023 at 1:10 PM |
Flexible Fare

Seats: 10D $0.00

Baggage $83.62



PD 2634 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Aug 27, 2023 at 2:00 PM |
Flexible Fare

First Checked Bag $37.00

Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $4.81

PD 2633 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Aug 31, 2023 at 1:10 PM |
Flexible Fare

First Checked Bag $37.00
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $4.81
Total cost $629.34 CAD

Payment summary

Transaction Date Method of Payment Payment Status Payment Amount
Visa A d
Jul 17, 2023 pprove 629.34
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-9063 025397 $
Total paid $629.34 CAD
Total owing $0.00 CAD
GST/HST Number QST Number

770758902RT0001 1229971740TQ0001



p O rte r Booking Receipt

Thank you for booking with Porter. Booking date Confirmation number

Your payment has been received. Jul 17, 2023 P512RF

Jocelyn Faith Rae $629.34 CAD

Flights $545.72

PD 2630 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Aug $235.00

27,2023 at 9:45 AM | Flexible Fare

Discount -$23.50

Taxes, Fees and Charges $53.62
NAV and Surcharges $16.00
Air Traveller Security Charge $7.12
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $30.50

PD 2633 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Aug $218.00

31, 2023 at 1:10 PM | Flexible Fare

Discount -$21.80

Taxes, Fees and Charges $84.40
NAV and Surcharges $16.00
Air Traveller Security Charge $7.12
Airport Improvement Fee $29.00
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $32.28

Seat Selection $0.00

PD 2630 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Aug 27, 2023 at 9:45 AM |
Flexible Fare

Seats: 9A $0.00

PD 2633 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Aug 31, 2023 at 1:10 PM |
Flexible Fare

Seats: 10B $0.00

Baggage $83.62



PD 2630 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Aug 27, 2023 at 9:45 AM |
Flexible Fare

First Checked Bag $37.00

Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $4.81

PD 2633 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Aug 31, 2023 at 1:10 PM |
Flexible Fare

First Checked Bag $37.00
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $4.81
Total cost $629.34 CAD

Payment summary

Transaction Date Method of Payment Payment Status Payment Amount
Visa A d
Jul 17, 2023 pprove 629.34
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-9063 053301 $
Total paid $629.34 CAD
Total owing $0.00 CAD
GST/HST Number QST Number

770758902RT0001 1229971740TQ0001



p O rte r Booking Receipt

Thank you for booking with Porter. Booking date Confirmation number

Your payment has been received. Jul 17, 2023 U1lY8RR

Ashley Winter Richards $680.54 CAD

Flights $596.92

PD 2632 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Aug $235.00

27,2023 at 11:55 AM | Flexible Fare

Taxes, Fees and Charges $56.68
NAV and Surcharges $16.00
Air Traveller Security Charge $7.12
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $33.56

PD 2633 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Aug $218.00

31, 2023 at 1:10 PM | Flexible Fare

Taxes, Fees and Charges $87.24
NAV and Surcharges $16.00
Air Traveller Security Charge $7.12
Airport Improvement Fee $29.00
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $35.12

Seat Selection $0.00

PD 2632 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Aug 27, 2023 at 11:55 AM |
Flexible Fare

Seats: 10A $0.00

PD 2633 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Aug 31, 2023 at 1:10 PM |
Flexible Fare

Seats: 9A $0.00

Baggage $83.62

PD 2632 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Aug 27, 2023 at 11:55 AM |
Flexible Fare



First Checked Bag $37.00

Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $4.81

PD 2633 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Aug 31, 2023 at 1:10 PM |
Flexible Fare

First Checked Bag $37.00
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $4.81
Total cost $680.54 CAD

Payment summary

Transaction Date Method of Payment Payment Status Payment Amount
Visa A d
Jul 17, 2023 PPIove 680.54
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-9063 035895 $
Total paid $680.54 CAD
Total owing $0.00 CAD
GST/HST Number QST Number

770758902RT0001 1229971740TQ0001



p O rte r Booking Receipt

Thank you for booking with Porter. Booking date Confirmation number

Your payment has been received. Jul 17, 2023 NEND9R

Donald Sainnawap $613.41 CAD

Flights $495.89

PD 2630 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Aug $235.00

27,2023 at 9:45 AM | Flexible Fare

Discount -$23.50

Taxes, Fees and Charges $53.62
NAV and Surcharges $16.00
Air Traveller Security Charge $7.12
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $30.50

PD 2633 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Aug $169.00

31, 2023 at 1:10 PM | Flexible Fare

Discount -$16.90

Taxes, Fees and Charges $78.67
NAV and Surcharges $16.00
Air Traveller Security Charge $7.12
Airport Improvement Fee $29.00
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $26.55

Seat Selection $33.90

PD 2630 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Aug 27, 2023 at 9:45 AM |
Flexible Fare

Seats: 4C $15.00

Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $1.95

PD 2633 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Aug 31, 2023 at 1:10 PM |
Flexible Fare

Seats: 3C $15.00



Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $1.95

Baggage $83.62

PD 2630 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Aug 27, 2023 at 9:45 AM |
Flexible Fare

First Checked Bag $37.00

Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $4.81

PD 2633 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Aug 31, 2023 at 1:10 PM |
Flexible Fare

First Checked Bag $37.00
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $4.81
Total cost $613.41 CAD

Payment summary

Transaction Date Method of Payment Payment Status Payment Amount
Visa Approved
Jul 17, 2023 b 613.41
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-9063 073176 $
Total paid $613.41 CAD
Total owing $0.00 CAD
GST/HST Number QST Number

770758902RT0001 1229971740TQ0001



p O rte r Booking Receipt

Thank you for booking with Porter. Booking date Confirmation number

Your payment has been received. Jul 17, 2023 F6CR2Z

Doreen Stone $680.54 CAD

Flights $596.92

PD 2630 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Aug $235.00

27,2023 at 9:45 AM | Flexible Fare

Taxes, Fees and Charges $56.68
NAV and Surcharges $16.00
Air Traveller Security Charge $7.12
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $33.56

PD 2633 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Aug $218.00

31, 2023 at 1:10 PM | Flexible Fare

Taxes, Fees and Charges $87.24
NAV and Surcharges $16.00
Air Traveller Security Charge $7.12
Airport Improvement Fee $29.00
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $35.12

Seat Selection $0.00

PD 2630 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Aug 27, 2023 at 9:45 AM |
Flexible Fare

Seats: 8D $0.00

PD 2633 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Aug 31, 2023 at 1:10 PM |
Flexible Fare

Seats: 9D $0.00

Baggage $83.62

PD 2630 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Aug 27, 2023 at 9:45 AM |
Flexible Fare



First Checked Bag $37.00

Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $4.81

PD 2633 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Aug 31, 2023 at 1:10 PM |
Flexible Fare

First Checked Bag $37.00
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $4.81
Total cost $680.54 CAD

Payment summary

Transaction Date Method of Payment Payment Status Payment Amount
Visa A d
Jul 17, 2023 PRIOVE 680.54
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-9063 048077 $
Total paid $680.54 CAD
Total owing $0.00 CAD
GST/HST Number QST Number

770758902RT0001 1229971740TQ0001



